Pakistan Poverty AlleviationFund =~
List of Partner Organisations Under Prime Minister's Interest Free Loan Programme

Partner Organisation

A
s, Y

PR

PO Focal
Person

Contact No.

I
J\J}I-QL.}LQL._JI

1 W) AGAHE
m " PAKISTAN

Khwendo Kor

So o"‘v

NRSP

Mational Rural Support Programme

Akhuwat Islamic Microfinance (AIM)

AGAHE Pakistan

Awami Development Organization (ADO)

Balochistan Rural Development Society (BRDS)

Balochistan Rural Support Programme (BRSP)

Center of Excellence for Rural Development (CERD)

(SCEmpowerment & Inclusion Programme (CEIP)

Farmers Development Organization (FDO)

FFO Support Program (FFOSP)

Ghazi Barotha Taraqiati Idara (GBTI)

Health And Nutrition Development Society (HANDS)

Initiative for Development & Empowerment Axis (IDEA)

Khwendo Kor (KK)

LASOONA

National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

Organization for Poverty Reduction & Community Training (OPRCT)

Participatory Integrated Development Society (PIDS)

Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

Rural Community Development Program (RCDP)

SAFCO Support Foundation (SSF)

SAYYA Microfinace Company (SM()

Sindh Rural Support Organization (SRSO)

Sustainable Development, Education, Rural Infrastructure,

Vaterinary Care & Environment (SERVE)

Thardeep Rural Development Programme (TRDP)

Delivering Prosperity

Mr. Adnan Ahmed

Mr. Imran Akbar

Mr. Abid Javed

Mr. Mir Ahmed Shahwani

Mr. Abdul Qahir Kakar

Mr. Arif Aziz

Ms. Shaheen Zafar

Mr. Waqas Sahir

Mr. Nadeem Hafeez

Mr. Agha Zafar

Mr. Asif Raza

Mr. Najeeb Ullah

Mr. Qazi Asad Rehman

Mr. Farooq Shah

Mr. Faisal Shahzad

Mr. Bhurt Shahnawaz

Mr. Hashim Sherani

Mr. Jamal Nawaz

Mr. Usman Zafar

Mr. Bashir Abro

Mr. Atif Waqas

Mr. Saffar Bhanbhro

Mr. Shoaib Salam

Mr. Ghulam Mustafa Soomro

0332-4189349

0344-6618419

0332-6045404

0303-8358109

0311-0229292

0318-5755945

0309-7773848

0333-6872919

0334-5005519

0300-5554083

0321-3013013

0321-9300893

0336-9704300

0343-9633836

0301-8557543

0300-93761 14

0333-7815352

0333-4464105

0333-4398625

0300-3352210

0333-7404580

0333-2587166

0346-7861525

0333-3418662

adnan.ahmed@Akhuwat.org.pk

pm.ifl@agahepakistan.org

abid.awami@gmail.com

po.brds@gmail.com

abdul.gahir@brsp.org.pk

wadan.khan@cerdpakistan.org

shaheen@cscpk.org

wadqas.sahir@fdopk.org

nadeem@ffosp.org.pk

zafar.gm@gbti.org.pk

asif.raza@hands.org.pk

najeeb@idea.org.pk

gaziasadurehman@gmail.com

farooq.shah@lasoona.org

faisal.shehzad@nrsp.org.pk

shahnawaz@oprct.org

sherani_091@yahoo.com

jamal.nawaz@prsp.org.pk

usmanzaffar@rcdppk.org

bashir.abro@safcosupport.org

admin@sayya.org.pk

saffarbhanbhro@srso.org.pk

serve.dikhan@gmail.com

gmsoomro@thardeep.org

www.ppaf.org.pk



